10/11/2024 页 1 / 8
Technical Specifications
YGEV 6-2pin Series Electrical Connectors
• Product Overview
Application Scenario
Suitable for high voltage electrical connections such as
battery packs, MCUs, high voltage boxes, etc. in electric vehicles.

Altitude ≤4000m
Material/Coating/Appearance
Ordering information
(assembly)
Ordering information (parts details, can be purchased separately)
Product Name
Product
Number
Qty Wiring specifications
Diagram
(reference)
YGEV6-S2RA
receptacle
1110005029
53
YGEV6-S2RA
receptacle assembly
112020106944 1 /
YGEV5-2 Needle
Insulator
114060103508 1 /
0.63×0.63 pin 110010401011 2
Φ(1.2-1.3)±0.1
(0.25-0.35mm²)
10/11/2024 页 5 / 8
See Parts Drawing
Standards and Certification
Flame retardant grade UL94 V-0 (plastic), HB (rubber)
Environmental requirements RoHS 2.0
Implementation Standards QC/T 1067.1, USCAR-37, USCAR-2, GB/T 30038
For other technical data, please refer to the DV/PV test report
10/11/2024 页 6 / 8
• Dimensions
YGEV6-P2PWH series plug assembly appearance (tolerance not specified: ±0.5)
YGEV6-P2PH series plug assembly appearance (tolerance not specified: ±0.5)
10/11/2024 页 7 / 8
YGEV6-S2R series receptacle assembly appearance (tolerance not specified: ±0.5)
YGEV6-S2R series receptacle installation hole size (unmarked tolerance: ±0.1)
• Installation Introduction
Special tools
Removal tools /